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BracketMale White Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 6 1

B92

B93

B98

B99

B102

Fabio Medeiros
TOKAI BJJ

Masato Nonoshita
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Katsuhisa Takahashi
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Junichi Sakuramoto
ICHIKEN BJJ ACADEMY TOYOHASHI

Kato Junya
ISHIDA DOJO

Eduardo Asano
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


